
FASTRACKRIDERS 07/12/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-15 - JINYUAN WEI -
15:43:57.187 1 2:09.407 65.932 46 74 19

15:46:02.261 2 2:05.074 68.216 43 79 19

15:48:06.991 3 2:04.730 68.404 49 78 19

15:50:13.316 4 2:06.325 67.540 48 74 19

15:52:20.764 5 2:07.448 66.945 24 75 19

15:54:24.510 6 2:03.746 68.948 27 76 19

15:56:28.777 7 2:04.267 68.659 44 75 19

L1-09 - MOSTAFA BABOLI -
15:43:56.892 1 2:10.397 65.431 57 103 19

15:46:01.447 2 2:04.555 68.500 57 100 19

15:48:06.701 3 2:05.254 68.118 56 100 19

15:50:12.804 4 2:06.103 67.659 83 98 19

L1-20 - CAMERON BALL -
15:47:30.750 1 2:16.660 62.432 93 112 19

15:49:44.904 2 2:14.154 63.599 92 112 19

15:52:00.315 3 2:15.411 63.008 88 114 19

15:54:13.458 4 2:13.143 64.081 92 113 19

15:56:23.439 5 2:09.981 65.640 83 113 19

L1-25 - ZHOUQIAN ZHONG -
15:44:46.880 1 2:12.513 64.386 28 68 19

15:47:03.092 2 2:16.212 62.638 38 67 19

15:49:21.837 3 2:18.745 61.494 35 64 19

15:51:39.501 4 2:17.664 61.977 35 65 19

15:53:56.579 5 2:17.078 62.242 39 67 19

15:56:16.588 6 2:20.009 60.939 31 67 19

L1-24 - GUYUE FANG -
15:44:47.322 1 2:12.655 64.317 17 63 19

15:47:04.636 2 2:17.314 62.135 15 66 19

15:49:22.436 3 2:17.800 61.916 11 56 19

15:51:39.931 4 2:17.495 62.053 11 59 19

15:53:57.199 5 2:17.268 62.156 13 61 19

15:56:17.087 6 2:19.888 60.992 9 58 19
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